Rg StnCN Name

O©oOo~NOoO ol WwWN -

1487 Hayr Albert

114 Chitil Fritz

1388 Restrepo Rodolfo
2382 Pogac Jirgen
228 Eigner Clemens

1367 Rabenlehner Markus

156 Hejc Klaus

1758 Doubrava Jiri
153 Wiesinger Walter
1063 Hruska Georg
166 Nausner Thomas
154 Zederbauer Alfred
121 Schneider Walter
1440 Muller Reinhard
1823 Hansson Anna
405 Millner Helmut
462 Martin Hubert
138 Bruckner Werner
165 Wellner Markus

2383 Steinbauer Christoph

117 Widlak Roman
226 Wippel Helmut
1161 Dorn Andreas

253 Haimer Karl

511 Vock Robert

125 Bruckner Bernhard
1379 Kohlmann Harald
229 Pauser Gerhard
2116 Gurschka Johannes
482 Brenner Erich
1263 Nestler Peter

1324 Hoger Franz

2384 Nausner Ben

347 Hofmeister Stefan
201 Panny Christian
379 Kohn Andreas
381 Eigner Christian
473 Neugebauer Alois
128 Gube Werner
1213 Miedler Erich

505 Garhofer Andreas
1111 Schenkir Anton
1418 Holzmann Markus
238 Janner Gerhard
640 Schreiber Friedrich
2385 Koller Martin
2153 Pelzer Lorenz

116 Staudigl Erich
1829 Strasser Wolfgang
460 Kretschy Erich

Verein

Team Run Sport

LC Cafe Haferl

ULT Deutsch-Wagram

www.friihschoppenteam.com
KFC Kleinebersdorf

ULT Deutsch Wagram
SBKWIKy Kyjov

LAC Harlekin

ULT Deutsch Wagram

ULT Deutsch-Wagram

LC Strasshof

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Erdpress

Musketiere
LAC Harlekin
LC Cafe Haferl
LAC Harlekin

ULC Roadrunners Klosterneuburg

Samui Snakerunners

ULT Deutsch Wagram
www.friihschoppenteam.com
LAC Harlekin

LC Strasshof

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
Komaru Runners Hohenau
Musketiere

LC Strasshof

LC Strasshof

ULT Deutsch Wagram
ULC Madling

LC Cafe Haferl

ASV Andlersdorf
www.friihschoppenteam.com
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LAC Harlekin

Komaru Runners Hohenau

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Erdpress

LAC Harlekin

LAC Harlekin
www.tri4ca.at

LAC Harlekin

LC Cafe Haferl

Ges K
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201
40 1
351
301
30 2
303
40 2
451
352
40 3
45 2
501
45 3
30 4
301
30 5
45 4
40 4
30 6
353
20 2
40 5
354
50 2
40 6
40 7
40 8
45 5
20 3
355
356
40 9
20 4
20 5
357
358
20 6
40 10
359
40 11
40 12
551
20 7
40 13
45 6
20 8
307
30 8
309
45 7

Zeit

1:14:05
1:17:27
1:19:21
1:19:23
1:20:55
1:21:28
1:21:38
1:22:03
1:22:58
1:23:17
1:23:36
1:24:17
1:24:33
1:24:41
1:25:08
1:25:49
1:26:28
1:26:44
1:27:05
1:27:28
1:28:12
1:28:23
1:28:27
1:28:49
1:29:03
1:29:30
1:29:36
1:29:39
1:29:49
1:30:51
1:30:58
1:31:03
1:31:04
1:31:36
1:32:19
1:32:27
1:32:28
1:32:58
1:33:04
1:33:18
1:33:21
1:33:48
1:33:50
1:33:58
1:34:12
1:35:28
1:35:59
1:36:31
1:36:32
1:36:38

Schnitt
3:30,7
3:40,2
3:45,6
3:45,7
3:50,1
3:51,7
3:52,1
3:53,3
3:55,9
3:56,8
3:57,7
3:59,7
4:00,4
4:00,8
4:02,1
4:04,0
4:05,9
4:06,6
4:07,6
4:08,7
4:10,8
4:11,3
4:11,5
4:12,6
4:13,2
4:14,5
4:14.,8
4:14,9
4:15,4
4:18,3
4:18,7
4:18,9
4:19,0
4:20,5
4:22,5
4:22.9
4:22.9
4:24.4
4:24.,6
4:25,3
4:25,5
4:26,7
4:26,8
4:27,2
4:27,9
4:31,5
4:32,9
4:34,5
4:34,5
4:34,8

Pkt
100
99,2
98,4
97,71
96,¢
96,2
95,4
94,7
93,¢
93,2
92,4
91,6
90,¢
90,1
100
89,
88,¢
87,¢
87,1
86,
85,¢
84,¢
84,1
83,2
82,
81,¢
81,1
80,2
79,€
78,¢
78,(
77,3
76,°
75,
75,(
74,2
73,°
72,1
72,
71,2
70,°
69,7
69,(
68,2
67,5
66,1
65,¢
65,2
64,4
63,1



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

107 Dobesch Johann
122 Berndonner Josef
219 Stanzl Reinhard
1392 Rotzer Karl

310 Ben-Sanhili Ali

562 Jovanovic Ratko
1557 Rotzer Ernst

2386 Kaufmann Gerhard
2387 Hutter Alfred

2062 Kaltenbrunner Wolfgang

2388 Turecek Jan

2389 Schilder Christian
602 Propst Alois

248 Geringer Gerald
109 Geringer Reinhard
2390 Sofaly Bernhard
2391 Bak Willibald

185 Fellner Leopold
176 Mauer Karl

1118 Kalem Susanne
2392 Uhl Werner

111 Pfundner Herbert
2254 Dangl Daniel

237 Hofmann Manfred
706 Lobner Mario
2205 Losek Kurt

172 Kainz Christa
1576 Tienes Hannes

1827 Frast Christian

112 Lukas Alfred

1489 Wirgler Sonja
2117 Leitgeb Michael
242 Lach Thomas

263 Nejedly Walter
173 Schwayer Gerti
1123 Kiesel Albert

208 Raogner Christa
1162 Reisenauer Werner

110 Horesovsky Christoph

2235 Salzgeber Gerald
2393 Debski Bojumil
1549 Rotzer Anton

741 Kravka Gerhard
2234 Vaishor Rene

319 Kunert Thomas
1814 Firlinger Johannes
2394 Hybl Lubomir
1871 Martin Christian
2021 Bittmann Lambert
2267 Hornak Otto

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Cafe Haferl

LC Cafe Haferl

KFC Kleinebersdorf
LC Cafe Haferl

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
KFC Kleinebersdorf

Sbk Wiky Kyjov
ULT Deutsch Wagram

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
ULT Deutsch-Wagram

LAC-Harlekin
LC Strasshof

Komaru Runners Hohenau

ULT Deutsch-Wagram

www.fruehschoppenteam.com

Tri8Runningteam
USVG
ULT Deutsch-Wagram

Rail Cargo Austria - Cargo

Runners

LC Strasshof
ULC Weinland
Komaru Runners

Die Eichhorner

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Strasshof

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
Ultra-Sports

KFC Kleinebersdorf

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
Naturfreunde Wien
SBKWIKy Kyjov
LAC Harlekin

Komaru Runners
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50 3
45 8
35 10
45 9
50 4
55 2
45 10
40 14
505
30 10
50 6
30 11
40 15
45 11
45 12
30 12
50 7
55 3
45 13
40 1
40 16
60 1
Jul
30 13
30 14
40 17
40 2
20 9

3511

60 2

30 2

20 10
50 8

45 14
351

50 9

40 3

50 10
20 11
3512
20 12
45 15
30 15
20 13
3513
45 16
45 17
40 18
40 19
45 18

1:36:42
1:36:43
1:36:59
1:36:59
1:37:00
1:37:01
1:38:15
1:38:28
1:38:37
1:38:57
1:39:02
1:39:05
1:39:09
1:39:45
1:39:58
1:40:05
1:40:13
1:40:16
1:40:30
1:40:39
1:40:39
1:40:49
1:41:02
1:41:04
1:41:09
1:41:13
1:41:33
1:41:53

1:42:02

1:42:05
1:42:07
1:42:14
1:42:35
1:42:39
1:43:11
1:43:41
1:43:49
1:43:51
1:44:25
1:44:33
1:44:45
1:44:50
1:45:01
1:45:26
1:45:31
1:45:52
1:46:05
1:46:13
1:46:17
1:47:05

4:35,0
4:35,0
4:35,8
4:35,8
4:35,8
4:35,9
4:39,4
4:40,0
4:40,4
4:41,4
4:41,6
4:41,8
4:419
4:43,6
4:44,3
4:44.,6
4:45,0
4:45,1
4:45,8
4:46,2
4:46,2
4:46,7
4:47,3
4:47,4
4:47,6
4:47.8
4:48,8
4:49,7

4:50,1

4:50,3
4:50,4
4:50,7
4:51,7
4:51,9
4:53,4
4:54,8
4:55,2
4:55,3
4:56,9
4:57,3
4:57,9
4:58,1
4:58,6
4:59,8
5:00,0
5:01,0
5:01,7
5:02,0
5:02,2
5:04,5

62,¢
62,
61,4
60,1
59,¢
59,1
58,4
YA
56,¢
56,]
55,4
54,
53,¢
53,1
52,2
51,
50,¢
50,1
49;:
93,¢
48,
47,8
47,1
46,3
45,8
44.¢
87,
44.C

43:

42
81,4
41¢
41,C
40,:
75,2
39,¢
69,(
38,71
38,(
37,2
36,°
35,71
35,
34,2
33,¢
32,1
31,¢
31,2
30,4
29,1



101
102
103
104
105
106

107

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

117

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

440 Kleedorfer Herbert

894 Bauer Helmut

132 Dietrich Leopold

1853 Krupitza Raimund

1150 Regen Gerald

2395 Gindl Peter

2396 %elbatware Jean-Pierre,

2331 Pittner Stefan

2397 Wagner Christian

127 Gube Helmut

2135Rohr Christian

1797 Ebner Theresia

439 Sieberth Rudolf

1508 Holzer Heinrich

1995 Lorang Norbert

2398 Stefan Georg

1752 Scha_chinger-Kren ka
Eveline

260 Schachinger Helmut

1133 Kiesel Elisabeth

2399 Klinger Mario

2340 Lauppert Peter

2338 Steinschaden Harald

2073 Kaltenbrunner Josef

2400 Wandl Andreas

1515 Z6rnpfenning Herbert

1673 Kretschmer Kurt

652 Baumann Siegfried

2401 Schilder Paul

2074 Kréhan Gunther

752 Steininger Andreas

2206 Schwarzbdck Martin

118 Lebinger Herbert

1441 Pichler Robert

2402 Jochlinger Lisa

2403 Hann Karl

2355 Senger Karl

2109 Senger Alexandra

651 Kleedorfer Ingrid

296 Frantz Erhard

1843 Zupan Ingrid

2404 Lechner Robert

2405 Pavlas Gerhard

2406 Meches Gottfried

994 Sindelek Gunther

1160 J6chlinger Christa

104 Seiler Georg

247 Schneider Renate

2407 Z6rnpfenning Irene

1444 Schneider Karin

RLB NO6-Wien

Musketiere

LAC Harlekin

Komaru Runners Hohenau
www.Friihschoppenteam.com

LA Springuin

LAC Harlekin

LC Strasshof

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram

LC Strasshof

LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Strasshof

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LAC Harlekin

ULT Deutsch Wagram

www.fruehschoppenteam.com
Musikkapelle Bisamberg

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Cafe Haferl

ULT Deutsch-Wagram

LC Strasshof

LC Strasshof

Die Niederoster.

LC Strasshof

ULT Deutsch Wagram

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
XTRA!

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram

SISz £ 8Kttt £ 55tk k¢k

45 19 1:48:02
45 20 1:48:21
50 11 1:48:59
45 21 1:49:01
30 16 1:49:16
40 20 1:49:46

40 21 1:50:09

35 14 1:50:11
30 17 1:50:17
60 3 1:50:31
30 18 1:50:34
40 4 1:51:22
40 22 1:51:23
40 23 1:52:32
40 24 1:52:49
45 22 1:53:05

40 5 1:53:05

45 23 1:53:06
501 1:53:14
30 19 1:53:41
40 25 1:54:47
45 24 1:55:13
55 4 1:55:35
20 14 1:55:36
45 25 1:55:39
20 15 1:57:06
60 4 1:57:57
20 16 1:58:16
40 26 1:58:39
20 17 1:58:40
40 27 1:58:47
40 28 1:58:57
35 15 1:59:13
Jul 2:00:11
50 12 2:00:21
35 16 2:00:57
30 3 2:00:58
50 2 2:01:34
50 13 2:04:16
451 2:08:17
45 26 2:08:18
45 27 2:09:23
45 28 2:10:18
45 29 2:10:59
45 2 2:11:56
40 29 2:12:11
45 3 2:18:22
45 4 2:25:39
201 2:35:43

5:07,2
5:08,1
5:09,9
5:10,0
5:10,7
5:12,1

5:13,2

5:13,3
5:13,6
5:14,3
5:14,4
5:16,7
5:16,7
5:20,0
5:20,8
5:21,6

5:21,6

5:21,6
5:22,0
5:23,3
5:26,4
5:27,6
5:28,7
5:28,7
5:28,9
5:33,0
5:35,4
5:36,3
5:37,4
5:37,4
5:37,8
5:38,2
5:39,0
5:41,8
5:42,2
5:43,9
5:44,0
5:45,7
5:53,4
6:04,8
6:04,8
6:07,9
6:10,5
6:12,5
6:15,2
6:15,9
6:33,5
6:54,2
7:22,8

28,¢
28,2
27,4
26,¢
25,¢
25,1

24,4

23,6
22,¢
22,1
21,2
62,¢
20,¢
19,¢
19,1
18,3

56,

17,6
50,"
16,6
16,
15,
14,6
13,6
13,(
12,
11,
10,6
10,C
9,3!
8,5¢
7.8
7,0t
44,7
6,2¢
5,5
38,
316
4,7¢
25,
4,02
3,21
2,51
1,7¢
19,
1,0(
13,
7,16
1,0(



Schilerlauf

Rg Stn Jg Name Verein/Ort
1 19931019Ehritz Glinter
2 19921063Hofer Lukas ubw
3 19941054Bertleff Dominik ULC Modling
4 19951031Mayer Fabian ~ SHS-LAA
5 19951062Mrlik Markus
6 19931046Mejzlik David ~ausparkasse
Raiffeisen
7  19951030Huber Michael
8 19971056HIlavinka Martin TJ Zetor Brno
9 19971044Krickl Stefan
10 19921048Koch Christoph LC Erdpress
11 19931055Régner Vanessa ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
12 19951026Loibl Maria
13 19941011 Theuermann Max LT Deutsch-
Wagram
14 19961002Blaschitz Max
15 19951016Tancerova Katka Sokol Prisnotice
16 19941012 aismayer
Fabian
17 19951018Berthold Thomas LC Strasshof
18 19941039Heigl Jakob LCC
19 19931007Ertl Anna ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
20 19951050Senger Sabrina  LC Strasshof
21 19941033Novak Martin
22 19951032Novak Andreas
23 19941010Berger Julia ~ ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
24 19961036Krenka Bettina LC Strasshof
25 19961024Lukas Angelika LCC Wien
26 19961041Fluch Elisabeth
27 19961037Bugl Bettina
Nikitscher
28 19961057Christoph
29 19951060Rauscher Manuel
30 19921023Jantschy Daniela
31 19951009Wittmann Lukas O 1 Deutsch
Wagram
32 19951004Luza Alexander
33 19951029Wirth Richard
34 19951027Schon Angelika LC Strasshof
35 19971049Denk Colleen  LC Strasshof
36 19961003Hampejs Daniel
Andrejic VS Deutsch-
37 19971006Aleksandar Wagram
38 19971013Tancer Petr Sokol Prisnotice
39 19941058Enzinger JohannaULT Deutsch-

Klasse Pl Zeit
MA 1 3:44
MA 2 3555
MB 1 3:55
MB 2 3:56
MB 3 4:10
MA 3 4:11
MB 4 4:20
MC 1 4:20
MC 2 421
MA 4 4:23
WA 1 4:24
WB 1 4:26
MB 5 4:26
MC 3 4:28
WB 2 4:29
MB 6 4:30
MB 7 4:30
MB 8 4:31
WA 2 4:33
WB 3 4:38
MB 9 4:38
MB 10 4:40
WB 4 4:42
WC 1 4:43
WC 2 4:44
WC 3 4:45
WC 4 4:45
MC 4 4:52
MB 11 4:55
WA 3 457
MB 12 5:00
MB 13 5:02
MB 14 5:02
WB 5 5:05
WC 5 5:05
MC 5 5:05
MC 6 5:08
MC 7 5:08
WB 6 5:09

Pkt
100,00
96,70
93,40
90,10
86,80

83,50

80,20
76,90
73,60
70,30

100,00
96,46
67,00

63,70
92,93

60,40

57,10
53,80

89,39

85,86
50,50
47,20

82,32

78,79
75,25
71,71
68,18

43,90

40,60
64,64

37,30

34,00
30,70
61,11
57,57
27,40

24,10

20,80
54,04



40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47

48
49

50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58

59
60

Wagram
19961008Ertl Monika LT Deutseh

Wagram
19951043Krickl Sabrina

19971035Schindler Natalie ULT Deutsch

Wagram
19961021Hdger Iris LC Strasshof
. . Union Deutsch-
19961059Quirgst Judith Wagram

19941022H6ger Linda  LC Strasshof
19961015Uhl Lukas ULT Deutsch
Wagram
19961034Stelling Eva UL Deutsch-
Wagram
19931017Seiler Anja

19971028Wirth Andreas
19971047Mayer Bernhard ULT Deutsch-

Wagram
19931040Niemand Manuel
19961005Gindl Alina
199365 Grashofer Petra SHS Matzen
19971053Specht Richard
19971051Z6chling Kristina
19961038Hegedus Sabrina
19921014 Tancerova Marie Sokol Prisnotice

Ziermann
19971025Raphae|
19971045Wernhart Lara
19941042Redl Jasmina

wC
WB
wC
wC
wC
WB
MC

wC

WA
MC

MC

MA
wC
WA
MC
wC
wC
WA

MC

wC
WB

5:09
5:10
5:13
5:15
5:16
5:18
5:18

O 00 ©O© 00 ~N N o

10 5:19

4 5:20
9 5:24

10 5:25

5 5:30
11 5:34
5 5:44
11 5:48
12 5:50
13 6:03
6 6:17

12 6:30

14 6:38
9 6:54

50,50
46,96
43,43
39,89
36,36
32,82
17,50

29,29

25,75
14,20

10,90

7,60
22,21
18,68
4,30
15,14
11,61
8,07

1,00

4,54
1,00



Knirpselauf

Rg StnJg Name

O NooabhwpnN

19

20
21
22
23

24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

35
36
37

38
39

Mitterholzer
32 1999Alexander
35 1998Lenz Agnes
36 1998Lenz Philipp
30 2000Gube Alexander
40 2000Novak Sophie
73 1998Heidinger Raphael
20 1998Waditschatka Boris
13 1998Hatziioannou
Teresa
22 1998Feichtinger Lukas
18 2000Schorg Christoph
82 1998Theuermann Jakob
62 1999J6chlinger Nora
9 1998Wittmann Thomas

46 2000Zdchling Christian
64 1999Mayer Andreas

75 1999Bugl Markus
79 1998Seiler Alexander

77 1998Altrichter Anna

12 1998Bossniak Leonie

59 1999Fihrer Stefan
50 1999Kuchar Hannah
37 1998Wagner Carmen
42 2000Specht Anita

48 2000Pejcl Matthias

Rottensteiner
4 1998Michael
76 1999Bock Isabella
39 1999Novak Dorin
7 2000Bogner Elsa
55 2000Husz Simon
74 1998Niemand Melanie
34 2000Schdn Anna
28 2000Hirmke Elias

81 1999Harapatt Andreas
66 1999Fally Dominik

80 1999Harapatt Jennifer
49 2000Senger Julia
15 2000Ipsmiller Philipp

61 1999Marek Anna
47 2000Enzinger

Verein/Ort

VS Delasalle Wien

21

LAC Harlekin

WAT Brigittenau

LC Erdpress

ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
Mistelbach

ULT D-Wagram
VS Auersthal
ULT Deutsch
Wagram

ULT Deutsch
Wagram

ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

ULT Deutsch
Wagram

Wat Brigittenau
Alligators

ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

LC Strasshof

ULT Deutsch
Wagram

Klasse Pl Zeit

MD

WD
MD
ME
WE
MD
MD

WD

MD
ME
MD
WD
MD
ME

MD

MD
MD

WD

WD

MD
WD
WD
WE

ME

MD

WD
WD
WE
ME
WD
WE
ME
MD

MD

WD
WE
ME

WD
WE

1 1:35

1:39
1:41
1:42
1:43
1:44
1:46
1:47
1:48
1:48
1:51
1:51
1:54
1:54
1:55
1:55
0 1:57

1:58

A PO 0O W~NLWODNO N PDWFRPEFEPDNPRFE

1:58
2:00
2:00
2:02
2:02

2:04

[EEN

A DN O

12 2:05

8 2:05
9 2:07
3 2:07
5 2:08
10 2:10
4 2:11
6 2:12
13 2:13

14 2:14

11 2:15
5 216
7 2:18

12 2:19
6 2:20

Pkt
100,00

100,00
97,46
94,92
97,25
92,38
89,85

94,50

87,31
84,77
82,23
91,75
79,69
77,15

74,62

72,08
69,54

89,00

86,25

67,00
83,50
80,75
78,00

64,46

61,92

75,25
72,50
69,75
59,38
67,00
64,25
56,85
54,31

01,77

61,50
58,75
49,23

56,00
53,25



40
41
42

43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76

77

Bernadette
53 2001Quirgst Jakob

29 2002Hirmke Judith
17 1999Skopek Dominik
Altrichter ULT Deutsch-
8 1999Magdalena Wagram
60 2000Krdhan Janina

44 1999Uhl Dominik

67 2000Geslain Mateo

21 2001Waditschatka Katja
19 2002Schorg Julia

56 2000Suppan Johanna

16 2002Ipsmiller Raphael

63 2001Marek Simon

41 2000Foll Patrick

8 2001Wittmann Laura

70 2002Nizet Elias

33 2002Busch Lea-Sophie ASV Andlersdorf
45 2000Amann Anna

6 2002Gindl Scarlett

ULT Deutsch
Wagram

43 2001Uhl Lisa
Windbichler ULT Deutsch-
2 1998Philipp Wagram

72 2001Burian Phillip

26 2002Maihold Jonas

27 2003Proll Laura

57 2002Suppan Heidi

24 2000Margulies Anna

31 2003Bergen Mia

51 2003Z6rnpfenning Paul

23 2004Daubner Moritz U1 Deutsch-
Wagram

52 2003Z6rnpfenning Felix

25 2003Margulies Jenifer

68 2000Nizet Elisa Helmahof

69 2003Lauppert Felix

5 2004Gindl Kevin

11 2001Wustinger Martin

71 2004Wustinger Alina

10 2004Wustinger JohannesUDW

Rottensteiner

3 2005Andreas

ULT Deutesch-

1 2001Windbichler Teresa
Wagram

ME
WF
MD

WD

WE
MD
ME
WE
WEF
WE
MF

ME

ME
WE
MF
WF
WE
WF
WE

MD

ME
MF
WEF
WF
WE
WF
MF

MF

MF
WF
WE
MF
MF
ME
WF
MF

MF

WE

8 2:21
1 2:21
15 2:23

13 2:23

7 2:23
16 2:24
9 2:25
2:26
2:27
2:27
2:29

10 2:31

11 2:33
10 2:33
2 2:36
3 2:39
11 2:40
4 2:42
12 2:44

17 2:53

12 2:53
3 2:56
5 3:.01
6 3:03
13 3:04
3:11
3:13
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3:53
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13 4:36
9 4:39
9 5:10

10 5:22
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42,25
39,50
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34,00
28,92
31,25
28,50
25,75
23,00
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23,85
21,31
20,25
17,50
14,75
12,00
18,77
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13,69
9,25
6,50
11,15
8,62
6,08
3,75
3,54
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1,00



1. Deutsch-Wagramer Nordic-Walking Bewerb

StartNumberNachname
778 Balog

783 Benedetter
781 Beran

782 Beran

770 Filip

769 Filip

768 Grohmann
726 Haberguth
704 Hann

773 Hohlbaum
780 Hruska

775 Huscava

771 Kaltenbrunner
784 Kasper

779 Knoll

718 Kupka

777 Laupert

776 Messingschlager
716 Pauser

767 Schoén

774 Stelzer

772 Tiefenbacher

Vorname
Elisabeth

Christiane
Robert
Romana
Doris
Manfred
Herbert
Karin
Rosemarie
Anita
Ingrid
Ulli
Elisabeth
Gisela
Michaela
Gabi
Claudia
Brigitte
Regina
Brigitta
Eva
Irmgard

02.06.2007

Walk Zeit
01:11:37.00

01:06:51.00
01:06:52.00
01:06:50.00
00:57:46.00
00:57:48.00
00:52:29.00
01:04:39.00
01:04:41.00
01:06:40.00
01:11:39.00
01:02:38.00
01:02:02.00
01:01:10.00
01:11:38.00
01:04:40.00
01:02:37.00
01:02:55.00
00:56:24.00
00:58:57.00
01:06:39.00
01:06:41.00



Mannschaft

Name

Restrepo Rodolfo
Hejc Klaus
Hruska Georg
Nausner Thomas

Kainz Christa

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
Zederbauer Alfred
Bruckner Bernhard
Nestler Peter

Hoger Franz

Kalem Susanne
LC Strasshof

Wippel Helmut
Pauser Gerhard
Nausner Ben
Neugebauer Alois

Schwayer Gerti
ULT Deutsch-Wagram

Schenkir Anton
Dobesch Johann
Jovanovic Ratko
Schilder Christian
Raogner Christa

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
Sofaly Bernhard

Dangl Daniel

Verein

ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof

ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

Klasse

< £ 2 £ £ = £ 2 £ £ =LKL = £ £ £

<

<

Zeit
01:19:21

01:21:38

01:23:17

01:23:36

01:41:33

07:09:25
01:24:17
01:29:30
01:30:58
01:31:03

01:40:39
07:36:27

01:28:23

01:29:39

01:31:04

01:32:58

01:43:11
07:45:15

01:33:48

01:36:42

01:37:01

01:39:05

01:43:49

08:10:25

01:40:05

01:41:02

Punkte



Kunert Thomas
Ebner Theresia

Sieberth Rudolf
ULT Deutsch-Wagram

Lukas Alfred

Kiesel Albert

Rohr Christian
Schachinger-Krenka
Eveline
Schachinger Helmut
LC Strasshof

Kiesel Elisabeth
Steinschaden Harald
Senger Karl

Senger Alexandra

Frantz Erhard
LC Strasshof

Lauppert Peter
Zornpfenning Herbert
Schilder Paul
Jochlinger Lisa

Zupan Ingrid

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
Sindelek Giinther
Jochlinger Christa
Schneider Renate
Zornpfenning Irene

Schneider Karin
ULT Deutsch-Wagram

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Strasshof

ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof

LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof

LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LC Strasshof

ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

30
15

<

< £ £

==

s = 2 2 Z

£ £ £ £ £

01:45:31

01:51:22

01:51:23
08:49:23
01:42:05

01:43:41
01:50:34

01:53:05

01:53:06
09:02:31

01:53:14
01:55:13
02:00:57
02:00:58

02:04:16
09:54:38

01:54:47

01:55:39

01:58:16

02:00:11

02:08:17

09:57:10

02:10:59

02:11:56

02:18:22

02:25:39

02:35:43
11:42:39
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45



